
8
10

9
11

12

1

2

4 6

7

5

15

16

17

3

18

14

22

3/19
f16.LEDPowerkit

     4W LED
 Bulb

19

13

23

20

19

22
21

22 21

Enlarged Views

Description
Turn Fasteners

Cover

Base

End Panel

Legend Panel1

Multi-Module Insert (Tree)

Face Insert Channel1(Train)

Light Bar

4W LED Lamp

Medium Screw Socket

Cable Clamp

Terminal Strip (section)

LED PCB Controller

Tether

Slipfitter

6" Frangible Coupling 

Cord & Plug

Floor Flange

Surge Protector

ALD Low Pass Filter

Ferrite Core Split

Ferrite Core Not Split

Controller Screen

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Item
340/345

*CLT-2

*CLT-3

*CLT-4

*CLT-5

*CLT-6

*7-A

*8-A

LED Lamp

500

480

420

L610

CLT-19

130

*140

430

15

E416

Filter

Ferrite A

Ferrite B

G EMI Shield
Screen

LUMACURVE  LED UPGRADE KIT PARTS  LIST

LED  Upgrade Kit Parts List
All other components grayed out.

LED Upgrade Kit comes all-inclusive for 
changing out your old lighting system

(with a handy handle!)

LED
ch


