LUMACURVE LED UPGRADE KIT PARTS LIST



LED Upgrade Kit Parts List

All other components grayed out.

LED Upgrade Kit comes all-inclusive for changing out your old lighting system (with a handy handle!)



	Item	Description
1.	340/345	Turn Fasteners 23
2.	*CLT-2	Cover
3.	*CLT-3	Base
4.	*CLT-4	End Panel (2)
5.	*CLT-5	Legend Panel 1
6.	*CLT-6	Multi-Module Insert (Tree)
7.	*7-A	Face Insert Channel (Train)
8.	*8-A	Light Bar
9.	LED Lamp	4W LED Lamp
10.	500	Medium Screw Socket Cable Clamp
11.	480	Cable Clamp 4W LED Bulb 19
12.	420	Terminal Strip (section)
13.	L610	LED PCB Controller 20
14.	CLT-19	Tether (5)
15.	130	Slipfitter
16.	*140	6" Frangible Coupling
17.	430	Cord & Plug
18.	15	Floor Flange
19.	E416	Surge Protector
20.	Filter	ALD Low Pass Filter
21.	Ferrite A	Ferrite Core Split
22.	Ferrite B	Ferrite Core Not Split
23.	G EMI Shield Screen	I Controller Screen
	Scieen	
		18

